
Metro NY Ski Council 
Mount Snow Awareness Days 17-18

Mount Snow will extend the following discounted dates and rates to members of the 
Metro NY Ski Council through its Group Sales offi ce:

Date            Awareness Day Rate          Group Rate           Window Rate

Friday December 22   $39      $50/44       $100

Saturday, December 23   $39      $50/44       $100

Sunday, December 24   $39      $50/44       $100

Monday, December 25   $39      $50/44       $100

Tuesday, December 26   $49      $75/64       $100

Monday, January 15    $59      $75/64       $100

Friday, January 26    $42      $50/44       $100 

Saturday, January 27   $53      $70/60       $100

Sunday, January 28    $53      $60/56       $100

Friday, February 9    $42      $50/44       $100

Saturday, February 10   $53      $70/60       $100

Sunday, February 11   $53      $60/56       $100

Friday, March 2    $42      $50/44       $100

Saturday, March 3    $53      $70/60       $100

Sunday, March 4    $53      $60/56       $100

Ski Club Week Special   $42      $50/44       $100
February 12-16

Presidents Week Special   $49      $50/44       $100
February 20-23

Purchase tickets at Group Sales offi ce located in the Clocktower Building Monday through Friday 
from 8:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. and Sundance Base Lodge on weekends and holidays 7:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Groups of 15 or more people, please contact Kim Meeker prior to arrival at 
KMEEKER@MOUNTSNOW.COM OR 802-464-4262.  

Members must present their Metro NY Ski Council club membership card to receive the discount rate. One discounted rate ticket is available per 
membership card, per day. Please know that we will not be able to honor the discount if you do not have your membership card.  Tickets may be 
purchased on a per day basis, or for multi-day tickets, the combined ticket rate will be used. Ticket rates are for all ages. 


